HAUS B

Anzahl Zimmer
Wohnflache*
Sitzplatz

Keller

Wohnung B101

4.5
128.8 m?
63.5 m?
9.3 m?

*inkl. Innenwande, exkl. Aussenwande und Steigzonen

Haus A

Staffelstrasse

WALDE

Landstrasse

Haus B

ATTIKAGESCHOSS

Sitzplatz
BF:63.5 m?

WO/ES/KU
BF:41.1 m?

Zimmer 2
BF:11.7 m?

)penhaus

-8.4/m?

Zimmer 1
BF:11.8 m?
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KX 0 1 2m

% Massstab  1:100

Zimmer 1
BF:18.0 m?




